2015
W W W. S G T- N L . C O M
Super CleanTM Gas Filters
• High Capacity
• High-purity output ensures
99.9999% Pure gas
• “Quick connect” fittings for
easy, leak-tight cartridge

Replacement Pack
Page 12
Super Clean Gas Filters BrochureORDERING INFORMATION
Installation Kits
Part No. * Description qty.
SGT-B1010-B8 SGT 1 Triple Filter Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 1 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Trap
ea.
SGT-B1011-B8 SGT 1 Triple Helium Specific Filter Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 1 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Helium Specific Trap
ea.
SGT-B1012-B8 SGT 1 Triple Hydrogen Specific Filter Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 1 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Hydrogen Specific Trap
ea.
SGT-B1013-B8 SGT Co2 Filter Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 1 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Carbon dioxide Trap
ea.
SGT-B1014-B8 SGT Combi (Co2/Moisture) Filter Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 1 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Carbon dioxide/Moisture Trap
ea.
SGT-B1015-B8 SGT Combi (Oxygen/Moisture) Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 1 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Oxygen/Moisture Trap
ea.
SGT-B1020-B8 SGT 2 Combi Filters Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 2 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (2)
Hydrocarbon/Moisture Traps
ea.
SGT-B1030-B8 SGT 3 Filters Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 3 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Trap and (2) Hydrocarbon/Moisture Traps
ea.
SGT-B1040-B8 SGT 4 Filters Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 4 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Moisture Trap, (1) Oxygen Trap, and (2) Hydrocarbon Traps
ea.
High Flow Installation Kits
Part No. ** Description qty.
SGT-B1021-B4 SGT High Flow Hydrocarbon Filter Kit - 1/4” Brass
Includes (1) 2 position high flow base plate with 1/4” Brass inlet/outlet
fittings, (2) High Flow Hydrocarbon Traps, and a 1/4” Brass Particle Filter
ea.
SGT-B1022-B4 SGT High Flow Moisture Filter Kit - 1/4” Brass
Includes (1) 2 position high flow base plate with 1/4” Brass inlet/outlet
fittings, (2) High Flow Moisture Traps, and a 1/4” Brass Particle Filter
ea.
SGT-B1023-B4 SGT High Flow Combi (Hydrocarbon/Moisture) Filter Kit - 1/4” Brass
Includes (1) 2 position high flow base plate with 1/4” Brass inlet/outlet
fittings, (2) High Flow Combi (Hydrocarbon/Moisture) Traps, and a 1/4”
Brass Particle Filter
ea.
SGT-B1024-B4 SGT High Flow Combi (Oxygen/Moisture) Filter Kit - 1/4” Brass
Includes (1) 2 position high flow base plate with 1/4” Brass inlet/outlet
fittings, (2) High Flow Combi (Oxygen/Moisture) Traps, and a 1/4” Brass
Particle Filter
ea.
* Standard fittings are 1/8” Brass. All Kits are available in 1/4” to 1/8” Brass and Stainless steel fittings.
To order, replace Part No. suffix into ‘-B4’ for 1/4” Brass, ‘-S8’ for 1/8” Stainless steel and ‘-S4‘ for 1/4” Stainless steel fittings.
** Standard fittings are 1/4” Brass. All Kits are available in 1/4” Brass and Stainless steel fittings.
To order, replace Part No. suffix into ‘-S4‘ for 1/4” Stainless steel fittings.
Page 13
Super Clean Gas Filters Brochure ORDERING INFORMATION
High Flow Base plates
Part No. ** Description qty.
SGT-B0021-B4 SGT High Flow Base plate 2 Position - 1/4” Brass
Includes 1/4” Brass Particle Filter
ea.
Base plates
Part No. * Description qty.
SGT-B0010-B8 SGT Base plate 1 Position - 1/8” Brass ea.
SGT-B0020-B8 SGT Base plate 2 Position - 1/8” Brass ea.
SGT-B0030-B8 SGT Base plate 3 Position - 1/8” Brass ea.
SGT-B0040-B8 SGT Base plate 4 Position - 1/8” Brass ea.
Replacement Filters
Replacement Filter Bundles
Part No. Description qty.
SGT-F0730 SGT Filter Bundle of 3
Includes (1) Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Trap and (2) Hydrocarbon/
Moisture Traps
ea.
SGT-F0740 SGT Filter Bundle of 4
Includes (1) Moisture Trap, (1) Oxygen Trap, and (2) Hydrocarbon Traps
ea.
Part No. Description qty.
SGT-F0101 SGT Moisture Filter ea.
SGT-F0102 SGT Oxygen Filter ea.
SGT-F0103 SGT Hydrocarbon Filter ea.
SGT-F0105 SGT Carbon dioxide Filter ea
SGT-F0201 SGT Combi (Hydrocarbon/Moisture) Filter ea.
SGT-F0202 SGT Combi (Oxygen/Moisture) Filter ea
SGT-F0205 SGT Combi (Carbon dioxide/Moisture Filter) ea
SGT-F0301 SGT Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) Filter ea.
SGT-F0302 SGT Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) Helium-specific Filter ea.
SGT-F0304 SGT Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) Hydrogen-specific Filter ea.
High Flow Replacement Filter Bundles
Part No. Description qty.
SGT-F0720 SGT High Flow Hydrocarbon Filter Bundle
Includes (2) High Flow Hydrocarbon Filters
ea.
SGT-F0721 SGT High Flow Moisture Filter Bundle
Includes (2) High Flow Moisture Filters
ea.
SGT-F0723 SGT High Flow Combi (Hydrocarbon/Moisture) Filter Bundle
Includes (2) High Flow Combi (Hydrocarbon/Moisture) Filters
ea.
SGT-F0724 SGT High Flow Combi (Oxygen/Moisture) Filter Bundle
Includes (2) High Flow Combi (Oxygen/Moisture) Filters
ea.
* Standard fittings are 1/8” Brass. All base plate are available in 1/4” to 1/8” Brass and Stainless steel fittings.
To order, replace Part No. suffix into ‘-B4’ for 1/4” Brass, ‘-S8’ for 1/8” Stainless steel and ‘-S4‘ for 1/4” Stainless steel fittings.